
PENN  STATE  MEAT  MARKET
D E P T .  O F  D A I R Y   &   A N I M A L   S C I E N C E                M E A T S   L A B O R A T O R Y
Every Friday during the Spring and Fall semesters, the PSU Meat Market holds a sale at the Meats Laboratory.  From PSU farms to Happy Valley’s plates, 
the Friday Meat Sale offers you a variety of meat products.  Try it for your tailgate parties!

Look for this 
sign on Porter 
Road between 
the Visitor’s 
Center and 
Baseball 
Stadium

We regularly offer fresh beef and pork, ham, bacon, and sausages, as well as beef snack sticks and summer sausage. Occasionally, lamb is available.  The 
sale starts @ 9:30 a.m. and operates until 3:00 p.m. (or until we’re sold out).  We do not ship products - in-store purchases only. 

Fall 2011 Sale Dates:  August 26  |  September 2, 9, 16, 23, 30  |  October 7, 14, 21, 28  |  November 4, 11 ,18  |  December 2 ,9, 16

Fall 2011 Price List
Our Dry Aged Beef $ / lb.
Steaks
Chip Steak (sandwich)
Cube Steak
Delmonico 
Flank
Filet Mignon (tenderloin)
New York / K.C. Strip
Sirloin
Top Round
Skirt

5.00
5.00
9.95
6.00

16.95
9.95
7.90
4.75
4.00

Roasts
London Broil
Brisket - Rolled & Tied
Chuck Roast - Boneless
Eye of Round
Sirloin Tip

4.75
4.50
3.25
4.15
4.00

Other
Stew Meat
Stir Fry
Short Ribs
Shank Soup Bones

4.50
7.20
2.95
2.95

Hamburger Patties (4 lb. pack)
Ground Beef

14.00
2.75

Beef (cont’d) $ / lb.
Variety Meats

Heart
Tongue
Oxtail
Liver
Kidney

1.00
2.75
3.50
2.50
1.25

Marrow Bones
Knuckle Bones

1.50
0.75

Penn State Pork $ / lb.

Boneless Chops
Country-Style Ribs
Tenderloin
Regular Spare Ribs
Pocket Chops

4.50
2.25
4.00
3.00
3.50

Center Cut Chops
Loin Cut Chops
Loin Roast - Boneless

3.50
3.50
3.00

Penn State Lamb $ / lb.

Shoulder Roast - Boneless
Trotters (shank)
Ground Lamb

6.00
5.00
5.25

Loin Chops
Half Racks & Crown Roasts
Leg of Lamb - Boneless

13.00
13.00
7.50

Homemade Products $ / lb.

Smoked Hocks
Bacon
Scrapple 
Ham Loaf
Fresh Pork Sausage

1.50
3.75
3.00
2.50
2.50

Smoked Ham - Whole
Smoked Ham - 1/2
Smoked Ham - Slices

2.20
2.35
3.25

Pork Sausage
Italian, Maple or Smokey

3.25

Smoked Pork Chops - Boneless
Beef Snack Sticks
Cottage Bacon

6.50
5.00
4.50

PSU Beef Summer Sausage 
Kielbasa

6.00
3.75

per pack

per stick (in PSU casing) 

http://www.das.psu.edu/research-extension/meat Follow us on Twitter @iTweetMeat

per pack

PSU Lebanon Bologna 5.75


