PENN STATE MEAT MARKET



DEPT. OF DAIRY & ANIMAL SCIENCE

MEATS LABORATORY

Every Friday during the Spring and Fall semesters, the PSU Meat Market holds a sale at the Meats Laboratory. From PSU farms to Happy Valley's plates, the Friday Meat Sale offers you a variety of meat products. Try it for your tailgate parties!

We regularly offer fresh beef and pork, ham, bacon, and sausages, as well as beef snack sticks and summer sausage. Occasionally, lamb is available. The sale starts @ 9:30 a.m. and operates until 3:00 p.m. (or until we're sold out). We do not ship products - in-store purchases only.

Fall 2011 Sale Dates: August 26 | September 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 | October 7, 14, 21, 28 | November 4, 11, 18 | December 2, 9, 16

Fall 2011 Price List

Our Dry Aged Beef	\$ / lb.	Beef (cont'd)	\$ / lb.		
Steaks		Variety Meats			
Chip Steak (sandwich)	5.00	Heart	1.00		
Cube Steak	5.00	Tongue	2.75		
Delmonico	9.95	Oxtail	3.50		
Flank	6.00	Liver 2.50			
Filet Mignon (tenderloin)	16.95	Kidney 1.25			
New York / K.C. Strip	9.95	Marrow Bones	1.50		
Sirloin	7.90	Knuckle Bones	0.75		
Top Round	4.75				
Skirt	4.00				
Roasts		Penn State Pork	\$ / lb.		
London Broil	4.75	Center Cut Chops	3.50		
Brisket - Rolled & Tied	4.50	Loin Cut Chops	3.50		
Chuck Roast - Boneless	3.25	Loin Roast - Boneless 3.00			
Eye of Round	4.15	Boneless Chops 4.50			
Sirloin Tip	4.00	Country-Style Ribs	2.25		
		Tenderloin	4.00		
Other		Regular Spare Ribs	3.00		
Stew Meat	4.50	Pocket Chops	3.50		
Stir Fry	7.20	·			
Short Ribs	2.95				
Shank Soup Bones					
	ger Patties (4 lb. pack) 14.00 per pack				
Ground Beef	2.75				

Penn State Lamb	\$ / lb.
Loin Chops	13.00
Half Racks & Crown Roasts	13.00
Leg of Lamb - Boneless	7.50
Shoulder Roast - Boneless	6.00
Trotters (shank)	5.00
Ground Lamb	5.25

Homemade Products

iomemade Froducis	φ/ΙΟ.		
Smoked Ham - Whole Smoked Ham - 1/2 Smoked Ham - Slices	2.20 2.35 3.25	Look for the sign on Port Road between	
Smoked Hocks	1.50	MEAT the Visitor's Center and	
Bacon	3.75	SALE Center and Baseball Stadium	
Scrapple	3.00	9:30-3:00 Stadium	
Ham Loaf	2.50	9.00	
Fresh Pork Sausage	2.50		
Pork Sausage Italian, Maple or Smokey	3.25		
PSU Beef Summer Sausage	6.00 pe	6.00 per stick (in PSU casing)	
Kielbasa	3.75		

Smoked Pork Chops - Boneless 6.50

Beef Snack Sticks

PSU Lebanon Bologna

Cottage Bacon





¢ / lh

Look for this sign on Porter Road between the Visitor's Center and Baseball Stadium

Follow us on Twitter @iTweetMeat

5.00 per pack

4.50

5.75